SUB10 MASCULI

Classificacié provisional Cursa de Nadal

LLORET DE MAR
2018

URSES

POSICIO DORSAL NOM

1 123
2 210
3 446
4 458
5 77
6 587
7 667
8 195
9 568
10 187
11 76
12 560
13 266
14 739
15 630
16 92
17 274
18 62

* Corredors locals

CAVIGLIA, ELADI
GALLART, MIQUEL
PERALES, PAU

PICA, BIEL

KAOUK, NOUR
SUGRANES, MAX
GARCIA, JOEL
FERNANDEZ, ELOI
SENTIS, ELOI
FANDINO, AIMAR
BISBAL, ROGER

SANZ, HUGO
GISPERT, MARC
MORILLO, ARLET
VEIGA, HUGO

BUENO, UNAI
GONZALEZ, LUCIANO
BARTOLLACCI, BRUNO

CATEGORIA / Pos

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M

W N O WN =

- a4 a4 a4 A g a4 ©
0 NOoO O~ WN = O

www.tempsXcurses.com

TEMPS
0:02:00
0:02:03
0:02:04
0:02:07
0:02:15
0:02:20
0:02:21
0:02:23
0:02:24
0:02:25
0:02:34
0:02:36
0:02:40
0:02:40
0:02:42
0:02:43
0:02:52
0:02:58

(600 m)
min/Km

3:20
3:25
3:27
3:32
3:45
3:53
3:55
3:58
4:00
4:02
4:17
4:20
4:27
4:27
4:30
4:32
4:47
4:57
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